UTILISATION CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that Unison Metals Limited (CIN-L52100Gj1990PLC013964), having its 
registered office at PLOT NO 5015 ,PHASE 4, RAMOL CHAR RASTA ,G I D C,VATVA, 
AHMEDABAD, Gujarat,382445, had raised funds amounting to '{ 340,032,175.00 (thirty four 

crore thirty two thousand one hundred and seventy five rupees) during the financial year 
[2025-2026] through rights issue. 

We have verified the books of account and relevant records, produced and representations 
made before us for our verifi cation. Based on such verification, we hereby certify that the